1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

to CSA Std. C22.2 No.250.0
SLAB08
Ordering Information
Accessories (ordered separately and field installed)
Example: SLAB04-358-PM
1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
1. Series 6. Mounting Options
1 2
04 - 8"x4' 08 - 8"x8'
Option - Desired System Length*
3 4 5 76
SLAB
SLAB
2. Size
3. Driver
4. CCT
5. Voltage
8 - 120-347V
7. Finish
Blank - Silver
40 - 4000K
SW - 3000K / 3500K
/ 4000K Selectable2
Blank - Integral
35 - 3500K1
30 - 3000K
PM - Pendant*
* Silver finish is standard. Custom color is available for a premium
   setup fee. Consult customer service for additional information.
* If desired runs are needed, please tell us the details in advance. Then we can prepare the
  middle run and end run in factory for easy installation, or end user need to modify the standard
  individual fixtures into middle run and end run.
*  Pendant mount is standard. Pendant mount kits include dry
    ceiling and drop ceiling and they need to be bought separately.
    Please refer to the following accessory table to choose the right
    pendant mounting kits.
1.  3500K is standard. Please contact Custom Service in advance for other CCT. It may need
     long lead time.
2.  CCT selectable is only available for HTP04, 8"x4'.
Notes:
1.  Emergency battery back-up is for ambient temperatures of 32˚F -95˚F (0 ˚C -35˚C ).
SLAB-PMK2
Pendant Mount Kit  for
Drop Ceiling
Pendant Mount Kit  for
Dry Ceiling
SLAB-PMK1
Emergency Battery Back-up
SLAB-EBU1
2
P DERFORMANCE
Lumen values are measured by third party certified laboratories performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
PHOTOMETRY
All published luminaire photo metric testing performed to IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP certified laboratory. IESNA LM-79-08
specifies the entire luminaire as the source resulting in a fixture efficiency of 100%.Result may vary per actual order.
Ref#: 20210508
ATA
SLAB08SLAB04 CCT SelectableSLAB04
Lengths
7.87″
4FT
40W 40W 80W